
INSTRUCTIONS TO STUDENTS

Students are required to be present at the place of the examination fifteen minutes before the time specified for the first
paper and ten minutes before the time specific given for each subsequent paper.

1.

Students are forbidden to take into the Examination Hall any material that can be used for malpractice at the time of
examination.

2.

The Students are requested to see the Notice Board at their place of examination regularly, for changes if any, notified
later in the programme

3.

No request for any special concession such as change in time or day fixed for the University Examination on religious or
any other ground shall be granted.

4.

Bharati Vidyapeeth Bhavan,
L.B.S. Road, Pune - 411 030

Controller of Examinations

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH
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( 28 ) CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 1879 ) T.Y.B.A. Sem-VICourse Part 
Course ( 181 ) BACHELOR OF ARTS (CBCS - 2018 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 19701 Compulsory COMPULSORY ENGLISH-II Monday 22/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

2 19727 Optional 1 ECONOMICS (S3)-II Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

3 19702 Optional 1 ENGLISH (S3)-II Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

4 19728 Optional 1 ECONOMICS (S4)-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

5 19703 Optional 1 ENGLISH (S4)-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

6 19729 Optional 1 ECONOMICS (S5)-II Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

7 19704 Optional 1 ENGLISH (S5)-II Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

8 19730 Optional 1 ECONOMICS (S6)-II Friday 26/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

9 19705 Optional 1 ENGLISH (S6)-II Friday 26/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

10 19731 Optional 1 ECONOMICS (S7)-II Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

11 19706 Optional 1 ENGLISH (S7)-II Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 75 - 181

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2024 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

7/18/2024 3:02:42 2



( 28 ) CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 1885 ) T.Y. B.Com. Sem-VICourse Part 
Course ( 182 ) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CBCS - 2018 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 18700 Compulsory CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-IV Monday 22/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

2 18701 Compulsory INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS-II Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

3 18703 Optional 1 BUSINESS REGULATORY 
FRAMEWORK-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

4 18702 Optional 1 AUDITING & TAXATION-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

5 18706 Optional 2 MARKETING-VI Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

6 18705 Optional 2 BANKING & INSURANCE-VI Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

7 18704 Optional 2 CORPORATE LAW-VI Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

8 18708 Optional 3 BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP-V Friday 26/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

9 18707 Optional 3 COST & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-
V Friday 26/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

10 18712 Optional 4 BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP-VI Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

11 18711 Optional 4 COST & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-
VI Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 75 - 182

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2024 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

7/18/2024 3:02:42 3



( 28 ) CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 1889 ) M.A. (English) Sem-IVCourse Part 
Course ( 183 ) MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) (CBCS - 2018 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 18631 Compulsory LITERATURE IN ENGLISH FROM 1832 
TO 1980-II Monday 22/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

2 18632 Compulsory CONTEMPORARY CRITICAL 
THOUGHTS-II Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

3 18635 Optional 1 SEMANTICS & PRAGMATICS-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

4 18634 Optional 1 POSTCOLONIAL INDIAN ENGLISH 
LITERATURE-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 75 - 183

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2024 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

:
:
:
:

( 28 ) CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 1893 ) M.Com. Sem-IVCourse Part 
Course ( 184 ) MASTER OF COMMERCE (CBCS - 2018 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 18743 Compulsory MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-II Monday 22/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

2 18747 Optional 1 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-VII Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

3 18746 Optional 1 MARKETING-VII Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

4 18745 Optional 1 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING-VII Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

5 18750 Optional 2 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-VIII Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

6 18749 Optional 2 MARKETING-VIII Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

7 18748 Optional 2 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING-VIII Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 75 - 184

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2024 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

7/18/2024 3:02:42 4



( 28 ) CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2150 ) M.A.(ENGLISH) SEM - IVCourse Part 
Course ( 198 ) MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 21647 Compulsory LITERATURE IN ENGLISH FROM 1832 
TO 1980-II Monday 22/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

2 21648 Compulsory CONTEMPORARY CRITICAL 
THOUGHTS-II Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

3 21651 Optional 1 SEMANTICS & PRAGMATICS-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

4 21650 Optional 1 POSTCOLONIAL INDIAN ENGLISH 
LITERATURE-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 75 - 198

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2024 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

:
:
:
:

( 28 ) CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2154 ) M. COM. SEM -IVCourse Part 
Course ( 199 ) MASTER OF COMMERCE (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 21672 Compulsory MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-II Monday 22/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

2 21676 Optional 1 MARKETING-VII Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

3 21678 Optional 1 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-VII Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

4 21674 Optional 1 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING-VII Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

5 21679 Optional 1 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-VIII Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

6 21677 Optional 1 MARKETING-VIII Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

7 21675 Optional 1 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING-VIII Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 75 - 199

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2024 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

7/18/2024 3:02:42 5



( 28 ) CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2160 ) T. Y. B. COM. SEM - VICourse Part 
Course ( 13001 ) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CBCS - 2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 21731 Compulsory CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-IV Monday 22/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

2 21732 Compulsory INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS-II Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

3 21734 Optional 1 BUSINESS REGULATORY 
FRAMEWORK-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

4 21733 Optional 1 AUDITING & TAXATION-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

5 21737 Optional 2 MARKETING-VI Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

6 21736 Optional 2 BANKING & INSURANCE-VI Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

7 21735 Optional 2 CORPORATE LAW-VI Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

8 21740 Optional 3 BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP-V Friday 26/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

9 21738 Optional 3 COST & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-
V Friday 26/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

10 21741 Optional 3 BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP-VI Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

11 21739 Optional 3 COST & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-
VI Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 75 - 13001

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2024 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

7/18/2024 3:02:42 6



( 28 ) CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2166 ) T.Y. B.A. SEM-VICourse Part 
Course ( 13002 ) BACHELOR OF ARTS (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 21826 Optional 1 COMPULSORY ENGLISH-II Monday 22/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

2 21852 Optional 2 ECONOMICS (S3)-II Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

3 21827 Optional 2 ENGLISH (S3)-II Tuesday 23/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

4 21853 Optional 2 ECONOMICS (S4)-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

5 21828 Optional 2 ENGLISH (S4)-II Wednesday 24/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

6 21854 Optional 2 ECONOMICS (S5)-II Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

7 21829 Optional 2 ENGLISH (S5)-II Thursday 25/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

8 21855 Optional 2 ECONOMICS (S6)-II Friday 26/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

9 21830 Optional 2 ENGLISH (S6)-II Friday 26/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

10 21856 Optional 2 ECONOMICS (S7)-II Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

11 21831 Optional 2 ENGLISH (S7)-II Saturday 27/07/2024 10:30 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 75 - 13002

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2024 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

:
:
:
:

Controller of Examinations
Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University, Pune

Pune  :  411 030

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

7/18/2024 3:02:42 7


